

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2016	6-0119	Version	2			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/22	/2016			In control:	Committee of the Whole	
On agenda:					Final action:	12/12/2016	
Enactment date:					Enactment #	: 18441	
Title:	AN ORDINANCE approving an agreement between King County and 4Culture on how the preservation action fund will be administered and governed in accordance with the 2015/2016 Budget Ordinance, Ordinance 17941, Section 74, as amended by Ordinance 18179, Section 2, Proviso P1.						
Sponsors:	Dave Upthegrove, Claudia Balducci, Jeanne Kohl-Welles						
Indexes:	Culture						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Ordinance 18441.pdf, 2. A. Agreement for Administration and Governance of the Preservation Action Fund Program By and Between King County and 4Culture, Updated December 12, 2016, 3. 2016-0119 legislative review form.pdf, 4. A. Agreement for Administration and Governance of the Preservation Action Fund Program By and Between King County and 4 Culture, 5. 2016-0119 fiscal note.xls, 6. 2016-0119 transmittal letter.docx, 7. 2016-0119-SR-4Culture-PAF.docx, 8. 2016- 0119_ATT2_AMD1-11-22-16.docx, 9. 2016-0119_ATT2A_AMD1_ATTA_Upd-11-22-16.docx, 10. 2016 0119_ATT3_AMDT1-11-09-16.docx, 11. 2016-0119_ATT4_HistSeattleLtr.pdf, 12. 18441 amendment package 12-12-16						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		A	ction	Result
12/12/2016	1	Metropo	olitan King (County	Council F	learing Held	
12/12/2016	1	Metropo	olitan King (County	Council F	Passed as Amended	Pass
12/7/2016	1	Commit	tee of the V	Vhole	C	Deferred	
11/28/2016	1	Metropo	litan King (County	Council F	Re-referred	
2/22/2016	1	Metropo	litan King (County	Council li	ntroduced and Referred	